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Transaction | BA BGCLS CC CuU GBV GL GO GS GU GY LC LM LV MA MB MC MG MM MO 0]0) PR PRS SP Total
CC 0 0 0 0 4 0 144 8 4 0 0 52 4 3 3 1 5 196 14 0 66 3 54 561
GBV 0 0 4 0 0 0 54 11 1 0 0 14 2 1 0 0 1 27 3 0 13 0 10 141
GO 0 0 212 0 24 1 0 283 92 1 0 325 60 12 6 14 18 955 138 0 449 2 358 2950
GS 0 0 29 0 3 1 202 0 31 1 0 70 14 2 0 3 5 140 19 0 70 2 60 652
GU 0 0 14 0 1 0 29 14 0 0 0 19 4 0 0 2 1 50 6 0 17 0 9 166
LC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
LM 0 0 46 0 1 0 183 15 8 0 5 0 62 7 4 4 7 296 30 0 111 2 96 877
LV 0 0 9 0 2 0 35 5 1 0 0 45 0 3 2 0 2 30 7 0 10 0 13 164
MA 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 19 6 0 5 0 5 48
MB 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 3 17
MC 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 1 11
MG 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 0 18 1 0 6 0 1 45
MM 0 0 85 0 3 0 290 41 19 1 0 179 27 31 34 9 46 0 2833 0 215 2 180 3995
MO 0 0 3 0 0 0 19 0 1 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 5 33 0 0 5 0 6 80
PR 0 0 65 0 4 0 297 33 7 0 0 131 16 4 2 3 10 406 36 0 0 15 168 1197
PRD 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 14 0 0 27
SP 0 0 19 0 1 0 61 9 2 0 0 29 3 1 0 0 5 103 13 0 26 0 0 272
0 0 496 0 43 2 1330 422 169 3 5 880 198 65 53 39 105 2289 3107 0 1008 26 964 11204
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Branch
CC
GBV
GL
GO
GS
GU
GY
LC
LM
LV
MA
MB
MC
MG
MM
MO
PR
PRD
PRS
SP

StaffClient
2483
179
0
3030
2716
751
0
170
2016
745
204
80
68
252
1037
276
2689
16

1
2183
18896
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API Renewal Self-Check
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Sheet1

Autorenewal: OPAC renew ltiva renewal: Total Circ

2296 0 0 5826
178 0 0 357
40 0 0 40
16641 0 0 34144
2065 0 0 4781
1155 0 0 1906
2 0 0 2

363 0 0 533
5106 0 0 10817
686 0 0 1431
95 0 0 299
90 0 0 170
65 0 0 133
205 0 0 457
7534 0 0 20748
2728 0 0 3004
7407 0 0 16830
37 0 0 53

2 0 0 3
2897 2 0 6356
49592 2 0 107890
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Returns
3444
172
0
18275
2778
801

0

54
6160
910
412
53
100
278
9600
3878
9340
0

0
3606
59861
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178
40
16643
2065
1155
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686
95
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65
205
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branchcode PLACED_BYPLACED_BY FILLED

BA
BGCLS
CC
CuU
GBV
GL
GO
GS
GU
GY
LC
LM
LV
MA
MB
MC
MG
MM
MO
6]@)
PR
PRD
PRM
PRS
SP

0

0
174
0
32
0
104
142
18
0

0
320
46
2

4
12
0
92
18
0
140
4

0

0
134
1242

0

0
1704
0
164
0
9876
1846
75

0

0
2378
398
54
17
11
45
2568
2582

4268
88

1126
27200

0

0
744
0
117
0
4296
744
155
0

0
1135
180
44
16
11
48
1185
1106

1789

508
12080
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